UNOFF	ICIAL COPY
Chleago Title Insarance Company	Doc#. 2001615100 Fee: \$98.00 Edward M. Moody Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/16/2020 01:14 PM Pg: 1 of 4
WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY	Dec ID 20200101691631 ST/CO Stamp 0-346-588-000 City Stamp 1-620-444-000
410490256 (JA)	
	•
THE GRANTOR(S), Frances DiFoggio	of the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State
paid, CONVEY(S) and Warrant(s) to Jorge Prado, A (GRANTEE'S ADDRESS) 974 W. 35.1 11.ce, Unit	DOLLARS, and other good and valuable consideration in hand Sidgle Man P-21, Chicago, Illinois 60608 escribed Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of
THIS IS NOT HOMESTEAD PROPERTY	T _C
highways, party wall rights and agreements, existing	ns of record, private, public and utility easements and roads and leases and tenancies, special taxes or assessment for improvements asment, general taxes for the year2019and subsequent years or additional improvements during the year(s)2019
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by	virtue of the Homestead Exercition Laws of the State of Illinois.
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-32-402-Address(es) of Real Estate: 974 W. 35th Place, Unit	026-1081 P-21, Chicago, Illinois 60608 Le OLO 09
Dated this 13 day of Jah.	7020

Frances DiFoggio

2001615100 Page: 2 of 4

PARAGRAPH D, SEC. 4 OF THE REAL ESTATE TRANSPER ACTION

DATE_1-3-2020BY

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY OF	3.
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in DiFoggio personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed, and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, incl Given under my hand and official seal, this day of	are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared
MARTY DEROIN MARTY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS RY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS WY Commission Expires 11/18/2021	(Notary Public)
Prepared By: Marty DeRoin 210 S. Clark Street, Suite 2025 Chicago, Illinois 60603	
Mail To: Jorgo Prado 974 W: 35th Place, Unit P-2+ Chicago, Illinois 60608- CHICAGO, IL 60630 Name & Address of Taxpayer: Jorgo Prado 974 W. 35th Place, Unit P-21 Chicago, Illinois 60608	Can Control of the Co
•	"EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

UNITS HELD AND P-21 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN THE MORGAN LOFTS CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 0701015044, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property address: 974 West 35th Place, Unit 411, Chicago, IL 60609 Tax-Number: 17-32-402-02/-1033

Property address: 974-West-95, h-14 ee, P-10, Chicago, IL-60609

Tax Number: 17-32-402-026-1070

Property address: 974 West 35th Place, 7-21. Chicago, IL 60609

Tax Number: 17-32-402-026-1081

REAL ESTATE	TRANSFER T	'AX	15-Jan-2020
WENC TO IT!	APRILIVES.	COUNTY:	0.00
AUG	100	ILLINOIS:	0.00
		TOTAL:	00.0
17-32-403	2-026-1081	20200101691631	0-346-588-000

County Cla) \	
REAL ESTATE TRANSF	ER TAX	15-Jan-2020
A Section 1	CHICAGO.	0.00
	CTA: TOTAL:	0.00 *
17-32-402-026-1081 * Total does not include	20200101691631	7-7,20-444-000 y or interest due.

. 2001615100 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed assignment of beneficial interest in land trust is either a natural person, and Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated	Villa	, 20 20 Signature:	100 Legally
Culanuitan	d and Office bacan		Grantor or Agent
	d and sween to before		944499484844
	said <u>Bromar</u>		"OFFICIAL SEAL"
	day of Janury		AMANDA DELAHANTY
20 ZO .			Notary Public, State of Illinois
		1 X 1 /	My Commission Expires 04/27/2020
NOTARY	PUBLIC MUN	cleplupar	********************************
The Gran	tee or his agent affirms	and verifies that the name	of the grantee shown on the deed or
assignmer	nt of beneficial interest in	a land crost is either a nat	tukal person, an Illinois corporation or
foreign co	orporation authorized to o	to business or acquire and	hold title to real estate in Illinois a
partnershi	n authorized to do busines	s or entity recognized as a r	person and authorized to do business or
		ider the laws of the State of I	
acquire an	d nord the to real estate in	ider the laws of the State of t	iiiiiois,
Date	1/13	, 20 20 Signature	real durance
			Grantee or Agent
Subscribe	d and sworn to before		()
	said 15 mymar	\subset	\$ "OECIOIAL OF \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
This 13	day of tanuary	THE STATE OF THE S	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
20 2 4		 , \	AMANDA DELAHANTY
20 <u>20</u> .	\sim	. \/ / /	Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 04/27/2020
NOTARY	PUBLIC MAIN	ele Silina	****** *******************************
	- {	,	75
	J		
NOTE: An	v person who knowingly s	ubmits a false statement cor	seerning the identity of grance shall be
onilty of	Class C misdemeanor fo	ur the first offense and of a	Class A misdemeanor for subsequent
offencer 4	Attach to dead on ADI to 1	he recorded in Cook Court	Ulippia if experience for Subsequent
			, Illinois if exempt under provisions of
Section 4 (of the Illinois Real Estate T	ranster Tax Act.)	